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NOTES:
==35] |QUALTY| GENERAL TOLERANCES DMENSION STYLE SCALE DESIGN UNITS @ i] THRD ANGLE
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. Z ==<| |sympoLs| (UNLESS SPECIFED) IN/MM 241 INCH PROJECTION
2. DUST CAPS ARE NOT SHOWN, BUT INCLUDED. E_888 mm INCH | ORAWN BY DATE  [TmiE
3. FIBER TYPE - SINGLEMODE. Qx5 =0 [4PLACES|E—- |£.0002 RPACIFICI  2005/11/22 LC/APC LOOPBACK
S 2
4. MAXIMUM INSERTION LOSS PER CONNECTOR [TWO MATED PAIRS): og— g 3 PLACES[20.005 |£.005  [FHECKED BY OATE SM 9/125UM,GREEN
_ nSo  _|18N/-0 [ZPLACES[£043 |+.01
AT 1550nm: 3.0dB. Lé-'g o EQ TPLACE 1£025 |*£--- APPROVED BY DATE n(\
AT 1310nm: 3.00B. L2 3 ANGUL AR £172° folex MOLEX INCORPORATED
5. OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40° TO +85°C. %C'; ; iy - MATERIAL NO. DOCUMENT NO. SHEET NO.
6. LABEL IS PRINTED WITH "APC’ AND "3dB’ AND PLACED ON THE = =x<o DRAFT M/UHSETRE EAMF;%[ABLE 1060520050 | SD-106052-0050 1 OF 01
BACK SIDE OF THE CONNECTOR AS SHOWN, wol oo =t WITHN D‘MRENS“ONS S45 | THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX
A g INCORPORATED AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
Rew. © Z000/04/67 9 8 7 | 6 5 4 | 3 | 2 | 1




